

S.C 65/2018

Present: Smt. S.Ghosh, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No.8. dated 4.1.2024

Today is the date fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B. is absent without taking any step.

On call the accused found absent.

It appears from the case record that the conduct of the accused is not good
and appearance of the accused is very irregular.

Hence issue W.A. against the accused person.

The previous schedule is hereby cancelled.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Fix 31.01.2024 for E.R.of W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

