

S.C No. 65/2018

Present:Sri S.K. Sarkar,
Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.
In charge.

Order No. 16 dated 16.11.2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

Ld. P.P. In-charge files hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received from the concerned P.S.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.02.2025 for E.R. of W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia