

S.C No. 65/2018

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh.
Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 19 dated 07.02.2025

Today is fixed for for ER of WA of the accused person.

It appears from the case record that the accused person has granted bail on
27.11.2024 and he is on bail.

Sole accused persons on C.B. is present by filing hazira..

Ld. P.P. In-charge files hazira.

Fix 17.05.2025, 19.05.2025 20.05.2025, 21.05.2025, 22.05.2025, 23.05.2025 for
evidence of rest witnesses.

Ld P.P. i/c. is directed to take step accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia